
SOLICITATION NUMBER:  ITB DA 18/19 04

MEETING DATE/TIME:  06/20/2018 @ 9:00 A.M. EST

Company Name Rep's Name Email
Pritts, Inc. Mike Pritts mikeprittsroofing@yahoo.com
Nationas Roof Brian Hill trustedconstruction@gmail.com
Crowther Roofing Chris Cook Chrisc@crowther.net
JAG Architecture LLC Jorge Gotierrez jorge@jagaia.com
Pritts, Inc. Dawa F. Pritts daw@prittsinc.com
Rapid Roof Systems Brian Gerard briangerard@rapidroofingsystems.com
Rapid Roof Systems of South Florida Dale Carter rapidroofsystems3@gmail.com
Everest Mike Wallack wallack247@gmail.com
RCU Phillip Brearey pbrearey@rcu-inc.com
Atlas Apex Roofing Tim Burris estimating1@atlasapexusa.com
Republic Roofing Ryan Norman ryan.norman@republicroofing.net
Company Roofing Andrew Yustro andrew@crmwpb.com
Company Roofing Iver Abrams iver@crmrd.com

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEES LIST

TITLE: ROOF REPAIRS AT THE EDWARD L. MYRICK STATE FARMERS MARKET

ADAM H. PUTNAM
COMMISSIONER


